
Senior Boys Goats       
Go 1

Goats       
Go 2

Goats 
Average

Calf Touch 
Go 1

Calf Touch 
Go 2

Calf Touch 
Average

Ribbons    
Go 1

Ribbons    
Go 2

Ribbons 
Average

Chute 
Dogging    

Go 1

Chute 
Dogging    

Go 2

Chute 
Dogging 
Average

Steer Stop 
Go 1

Steer Stop 
Go 2

Steer Stop 
Average

Teams      
Go 1

Teams      
Go 2

Teams 
Average

All Around

Trey Draper $13.00 $13.00 $19.50 $28.50 $28.50 $42.00 $42.00 $186.50

Cauy Bias $38.00 $19.00 $28.50 $19.00 $9.50 $19.00 $21.00 $154.00

Denver Wright $30.00 $28.50 $28.50 $38.00 $125.00

Jasper Morgan $21.00 $14.00 $14.00 $38.00 $31.50 $118.50

Mason Draper $19.00 $9.50 $19.00 $9.50 $19.00 $38.00 $114.00

Karson Frost $6.50 $19.50 $13.00 $7.50 $22.50 $3.50 $3.50 $28.50 $104.50

Jett Orlando $26.00 $30.00 $10.50 $31.50 $98.00

Legend Realbird $15.00 $18.75 $30.00 $9.50 $10.50 $83.75

Christian Padilla $38.00 $38.00 $76.00

Auggie Rodriguez $18.75 $9.50 $31.50 $59.75

Trent Warbinton $26.00 $6.50 $26.00 $58.50

Brant Thomas $22.50 $9.50 $21.00 $53.00

Cain Blair $6.50 $42.00 $48.50

Joseph Zambrano $14.00 $10.50 $10.50 $10.50 $45.50

Stockton Caswell $19.50 $7.50 $7.50 $34.50

Mario Izael Villa $21.00 $21.00

Beau Anaya $15.00 $15.00

Trevor Pritchard $7.00 $7.00 $14.00

# of Contestants $1,410.00

Pay Out Total $1,410.00

Each Go Pay Out $65.00 $65.00 $65.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $95.00 $95.00 $95.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $95.00 $95.00 $95.00 $105.00 $105.00 $105.00 $1,410.00

1st $26.00 $26.00 $26.00 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $38.00 $38.00 $38.00 $21.00 $14.00 $14.00 $38.00 $38.00 $38.00 $42.00 $42.00 $42.00 $1,410.00

2nd $19.50 $19.50 $19.50 $22.50 $18.75 $22.50 $28.50 $28.50 $28.50 $14.00 $10.50 $10.50 $28.50 $28.50 $28.50 $31.50 $31.50 $31.50  

3rd $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $15.00 $18.75 $15.00 $19.00 $19.00 $19.00 $7.00 $7.00 $19.00 $19.00 $19.00 $21.00 $21.00 $21.00  

4th $6.50 $6.50 $6.50 $7.50 $7.50 $7.50 $9.50 $9.50 $9.50 $3.50 $3.50 $9.50 $9.50 $9.50 $10.50 $10.50 $10.50

7

$105.00

19

$285.00

21

$315.00

13

$195.00

15

$225.00

19

$285.00


