Senior Boys	Goats Go 1	Goats Go 2	Goats Average	Calf Touch Go 1	Calf Touch Go 2	Calf Touch Average	Ribbons Go 1	Ribbons Go 2	Ribbons Average	Chute Dogging Go 1	Chute Dogging Go 2	Chute Dogging Average	Steer Stop Go 1	Steer Stop Go 2	Steer Stop Average	Teams Go 1	Teams Go 2	Teams Average	All Around
Trey Draper	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$19.50										\$28.50		\$28.50		\$42.00	\$42.00	\$186.50
Cauy Bias							\$38.00	\$19.00	\$28.50				\$19.00	\$9.50	\$19.00		\$21.00		\$154.00
Denver Wright				\$30.00			\$28.50	\$28.50	\$38.00				_					_	\$125.00
Jasper Morgan										\$21.00	\$14.00	\$14.00		\$38.00			\$31.50		\$118.50
Mason Draper							\$19.00	\$9.50	\$19.00				\$9.50	\$19.00	\$38.00				\$114.00
Karson Frost	\$6.50	\$19.50	\$13.00		\$7.50	\$22.50					\$3.50	\$3.50		\$28.50					\$104.50
Jett Orlando		\$26.00			\$30.00											\$10.50		\$31.50	\$98.00
Legend Realbird				\$15.00	\$18.75	\$30.00			\$9.50									\$10.50	\$83.75
Christian Padilla								\$38.00					\$38.00						\$76.00
Auggie Rodriguez					\$18.75		\$9.50									\$31.50			\$59.75
Trent Warbinton	\$26.00	\$6.50	\$26.00																\$58.50
Brant Thomas				\$22.50											\$9.50			\$21.00	\$53.00
Cain Blair			\$6.50										_			\$42.00			\$48.50
Joseph Zambrano										\$14.00	\$10.50	\$10.50					\$10.50		\$45.50
Stockton Caswell	\$19.50			\$7.50		\$7.50													\$34.50
Mario Izael Villa																\$21.00			\$21.00
Beau Anaya						\$15.00													\$15.00
Trevor Pritchard											\$7.00	\$7.00							\$14.00
# of Contestants		13			15			19			7			19			21		\$1,410.00
Pay Out Total		\$195.00			\$225.00			\$285.00			\$105.00			\$285.00			\$315.00		\$1,410.00
Each Go Pay Out	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$95.00	\$95.00	\$95.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$95.00	\$95.00	\$95.00	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$1,410.00
1st	\$26.00	\$26.00	\$26.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$21.00	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$42.00	\$42.00	\$42.00	\$1,410.00
2nd	\$19.50	\$19.50	\$19.50	\$22.50	\$18.75	\$22.50	\$28.50	\$28.50	\$28.50	\$14.00	\$10.50	\$10.50	\$28.50	\$28.50	\$28.50	\$31.50	\$31.50	\$31.50	
3rd	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$15.00	\$18.75	\$15.00	\$19.00	\$19.00	\$19.00		\$7.00	\$7.00	\$19.00	\$19.00	\$19.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	
4th	\$6.50	\$6.50	\$6.50	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$9.50	\$9.50	\$9.50		\$3.50	\$3.50	\$9.50	\$9.50	\$9.50	\$10.50	\$10.50	\$10.50	